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4’06Poco AllegrettoPoco AllegrettoPoco AllegrettoPoco AllegrettoPoco Allegretto from Symphony N° 3
Johannes Brahms / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer

4’16The Last Rose Of SummerThe Last Rose Of SummerThe Last Rose Of SummerThe Last Rose Of SummerThe Last Rose Of Summer
Friedrich von Flotow / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer
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3’46The Moldau The Moldau The Moldau The Moldau The Moldau (Vltava)(Vltava)(Vltava)(Vltava)(Vltava)
Bedrich Smetana / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer
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2’46MattinataMattinataMattinataMattinataMattinata
Ruggero Leoncavallo / Arr.: H. Schneiders

3’26RomanceRomanceRomanceRomanceRomance
P. I. Tchaikovsky / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer
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   15 6’09Polovtsian DancesPolovtsian DancesPolovtsian DancesPolovtsian DancesPolovtsian Dances
Alexander Borodin / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer
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5’09ScheherazadeScheherazadeScheherazadeScheherazadeScheherazade
N. Rimsky-Korsakov / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer

3’00Capriccio ItalienCapriccio ItalienCapriccio ItalienCapriccio ItalienCapriccio Italien
P. I. Tchaikovsky / Arr.: H. Schneiders

4’53Slavonic DanceSlavonic DanceSlavonic DanceSlavonic DanceSlavonic Dance
Antonin Dvorak / Arr.: Norman Tailor

4’19Solvejg’s SongSolvejg’s SongSolvejg’s SongSolvejg’s SongSolvejg’s Song
Edvard Grieg / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer

SerenadeSerenadeSerenadeSerenadeSerenade
Franz Schubert / Arr.: H. Schneiders

2’59Morning MoodMorning MoodMorning MoodMorning MoodMorning Mood
Edvard Grieg / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer

LargoLargoLargoLargoLargo
from Symphony N° 9 «The New World»
Antonin Dvorak / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer

5’46

BarcaroleBarcaroleBarcaroleBarcaroleBarcarole
from «The Tales Of Hoffmann»from «The Tales Of Hoffmann»from «The Tales Of Hoffmann»from «The Tales Of Hoffmann»from «The Tales Of Hoffmann»
Jacques Offenbach / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer

2’42

AdagioAdagioAdagioAdagioAdagio
from Piano Sonata In C minor Op. 13from Piano Sonata In C minor Op. 13from Piano Sonata In C minor Op. 13from Piano Sonata In C minor Op. 13from Piano Sonata In C minor Op. 13
Ludwig van Beethoven / Arr.: J.G. Mortimer
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OBOE   
   
OBOE TUTORS & STUDIES  

EMR 109 REIFT, Marc Rhythmus Schule / School of Rhythm 
   
OBOE & PIANO  

EMR 6078B ARMITAGE, Dennis Happy Birthday 
EMR 510B BACH, Johann S. Badinerie 
EMR 2282B BARATTO, Paolo Andantino Amoroso 
EMR 2177B BARATTO, Paolo Danza Furiosa 
EMR 2286B BARATTO, Paolo Liebeszauber 
EMR 2286B BARATTO, Paolo Magic Of Love 
EMR 2286B BARATTO, Paolo Magie de l'Amour 
EMR 2180B BARATTO, Paolo Paprika (Csardas) 
EMR 923B BEATLES, The Eleanor Rigby (8) 
EMR 923B BEATLES, The Hey Jude (8) 
EMR 923B BEATLES, The I Wanna Hold Your Hand (8) 
EMR 923B BEATLES, The Michelle (8) 
EMR 923B BEATLES, The Ob-la-di, Ob-la-da (8) 
EMR 923B BEATLES, The Penny Lane (8) 
EMR 923B BEATLES, The Yellow Submarine (8) 
EMR 923B BEATLES, The Yesterday (8) 
EMR 2181B BECHET, Sydney Petite Fleur 
EMR 2211 BOEHME, Oskar Danse russe 
EMR 2211 BOEHME, Oskar Russian Dance 
EMR 2211 BOEHME, Oskar Russischer Tanz 
EMR 2027B BRUCKNER, Anton Ave Maria 
EMR 2168B DANE, Mary Las Cañadas 
EMR 305B FRANCK, Melchior Suite de Danses (Sturzenegger) 
EMR 302B HÄNDEL, Georg Fr. Prelude & Fugue (Sturzenegger) 
EMR 307B LOEILLET, J.B. Sonate en Lab Majeur (Sturzenegger) 
EMR 927B MANCINI, Henry The Pink Panther 
EMR 301B MARCELLO, B. Adagio - Largo - Allegretto 
EMR 2065B MENDELSSOHN, F. Auf Flügeln des Gesanges 
EMR 202B MONTI, Vittorio Csardas (version in C minor) 
EMR 2195B MONTI, Vittorio Csardas (version in D minor) 
EMR 923B MORTIMER (Arr.) The Beatles (8) 
EMR 2151B MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday 
EMR 2283B NORIS, Günter El Toro 
EMR 306B PEZEL, Johann Suite de Danses (Sturzenegger) 
EMR 304B PORPORA, N.A. Sonate F-Dur (Sturzenegger) 
EMR 2030B PUCCINI, Giacomo Aria from "Tosca" 
EMR 2031B PUCCINI, Giacomo Nessun Dorma "Turandot" 
EMR 303B PURCELL, Henry Suite (Sturzenegger) 
EMR 2170B RICH / RANDOLPH Benny Hill (Yackety Sax) 
EMR 213D RIMSKY-KORSAKOV Hummelflug 
EMR 213D RIMSKY-KORSAKOV Le Vol du Bourdon 
EMR 213D RIMSKY-KORSAKOV The Flight of the Bumble Bee 
EMR 2174B SAINT-SAENS, C. Romance 
EMR 2042B SCHUBERT, Franz Die Forelle 
EMR 6073B SCHUBERT, Franz Serenade D 957 N° 4 
EMR 935B SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2 
EMR 2309B TAILOR, Norman El Choclo 
EMR 2295B TAILOR, Norman Sousa Medley 
EMR 716 TAMBERG, Eino Music for Oboe 
EMR 2188B TRADITIONAL Londonderry Air 
EMR 2290B TRADITIONAL O Sole Mio (Richards) 
EMR 2304B TRADITIONAL O Sole Mio (Saurer) 
EMR 2305B WEBER, C.M. von Romance 

 

 
 

OBOE & CD PLAYBACK  

EMR 929BC ARMITAGE, Dennis 10 Solo Album (Vol. 1-10 + 2 CDs) 
EMR 903BC ARMITAGE, Dennis 28 Weihnachtsmelodien Vol. 1 + CD 
EMR 904BC ARMITAGE, Dennis 28 Weihnachtsmelodien Vol. 2 + CD 
EMR 928BC ARMITAGE, Dennis 28 Weihnachtsmelodien Vol. 1+2 + CD 
EMR 902BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 01 + CD (5) 
EMR 905BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 02 + CD (5) 
EMR 906BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 03 + CD (5) 
EMR 907BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 04 + CD (5) 
EMR 908BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 05 + CD (5) 
EMR 909BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 06 + CD (5) 
EMR 910BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 07 + CD (5) 
EMR 911BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 08 + CD (5) 
EMR 912BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 09 + CD (5) 
EMR 913BC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 10 + CD (5) 
   
OBOE & STRINGS  

EMR 4714 SAINT-SAENS, C. Romance  
   
OBOE & ORCHESTRA  

EMR 4715 SAINT-SAENS, C. Romance 
   
PLAY THE 1ST OBOE WITH THE WIND ORCHESTRA 
EMR 13258 VARIOUS 1st Oboe (Cinemagic 9 + CD) 
EMR 13096 VARIOUS 1st Oboe (Famous Overtures + CD) 
EMR 13097 VARIOUS 1st Oboe (Famous Overtures) 
EMR 13099 VARIOUS 1st Oboe (Romantic Moods + CD) 
EMR 13098 VARIOUS 1st Oboe (Romantic Moods) 
EMR 13268 VARIOUS 1st Oboe (Smile + CD) 
EMR 13101 VARIOUS 1st Oboe (The Charm of Vienna + CD) 
EMR 13100 VARIOUS 1st Oboe (The Charm Of Vienna) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 




